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GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING

LEGROMANTI TARA 574453 106
SIMONETTI ASIA 546420 76
TEDESCHI GIULIA 545055 74
DESTITO MARTINA 562722 56
FIOCCO EMMA 518503 52
AFLOAREI ARIANNA 521587 50
SERAFINI EMMA 534310 46
GRASSO SIMONA 521406 44
NATALI ERIKA 571439 28
GASPARONI AURORA 596600 28
LO GIUDICE CHIARA 583987 28
CASALI ALESSIA 570362 24
ALESSANDRELLI ANGELICA 570364 24
RIZZA FEDERICA SOFIA 578373 24
TROVO' LAVINIA 612573 18
CAPOBASSO TERESA 559101 18
NOTARIANNI TEA 505175 16
GIUDICE NOEMI 587024 16
GUERRINI ELENA 609809 16
GUIDI SAMIRA RACHELE 578617 14
BERTOCCO CHLOE 587941 12
LIZZIO GINEVRA 579913 12
BOLLONE AURORA 612572 12
PREGLIATO SOFIA 512482 12
MANCUSO ALEIDA 553038 12
MUSETTI GIULIA 518839 8
RUSSO ARYA 595851 8




SOPETTI BEATRICE 580206 )
ZHU ZIHUI EMMA 604457 4
DONA CATERINA 612974 4
CULTRERA HELENA GINA 543864 4
FUSCO ZELDA 539068 4

GIOVANISSIMI MASCHILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING

WALAY ANDAY LORENZO 592633 68
PALAMIDESSI NICCOLO' 612927 52
GUAZZARONI JOSEPH LUCIANO 574337 46
LI ZINING 543191 44
BRANDONI GABRIELE 563476 32
PITTERA MAICOL ALEXANDER 590915 28
GRASSO ALESSIO 555287 16
BONFIGLIO DAVIDE ANGELO 591553 12
CARRADORI DANIELE 587022 12
CAPALDO MATTEO 568357 8

ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING

D'ORSI SOFIA 475866 172
BIASINI AURORA 508723 118
MARGRANDE GRETA 507423 114
COMBATTELLI GINEVRA 507666 104
LI ZIHE 503814 100
BAGALINI ALESSIA 554468 94
CENSI GEA MARIA 507430 86
GRILLI GRETA 547421 80
MUZZICATO LEYLA 513699 76
PERRONE NICOLE 522911 68
SARTI ADELE 592632 64
ROSI MANUELA 536151 60
GRIECO ESMERALDA 534299 60
LACAGNINA GAIA 547329 52
BARRA ALICE 508752 52




DEL CARLO ARIANNA
GOVERNATORI ALESSIA
PALLAVISINI CHLOE
CAPPELLI CECILIA
CURIA EMMA

IBRA CLARISSA
SEVERINO VIOLA CARLA
FALSETTI EMENANZIA

DUMINICA FRANCESCA MARIA

ANZALDI CLARISSA
FIORANI FEDERICA
STRATAN ALEXANDRA

DE PAOLIS FOGLIETTA GINEVRA
CETRULO EMMA ANGELAMARIA

CORAZII MIA

BURINI CELESTE
RASCHILLA MARIAGRAZIA
FAZIO FLAVIA
POLVERINI ANGELICA
SPEZIE SOFIA

LO MONACO ALICE
SOPETTI ELISABETH
SALVATORI GIORGIA
DORIA ELISA

FERRISE MELISSA
MARTIS CAROLINA
CACCIATORE BIANCA
GRAMEGNA ILARIA
PACENZA VIRGINIA
CETRULO VIOLA PAOCLA
OLIANI MARTA
GRASSO ALYSSA
GRAUSO GIORGIA
MARRAFFA SOFIA ELISABETH
MAGRINI MATILDE
RASO VIVIEN

LOPES BEATRICE
FAVARO ALESSIA
GIANNELLI GAIA
GENTILUOMO BEATRICE
INCOGNITO CARLOTTA
MURACA ALESSANDRA

537818
554470
559512
552034
492844
592631
555455
554530
581578
588776
522907
587942
559093
522382
562807
548928
582455
490743
547567
534681
566774
515934
550342
587319
487990
570367
561820
588778
544716
522380
585682
555277
585402
588780
608628
498819
567291
515943

SMR
585408
534224
553044

52
50
50
48
48
46
44
44
40
40
40
38
38
36
36
36
34
34
32
32
28
28
28
28
28
28
24
24
24
24
22
20
20
20
20
18
16
16
16
16
16
16




SALERNO MELE GIULIA
ROMEO GINEVRA
NATALI MARTINA
CURCIO BENEDETTA
VIGLIATURO LUDOVICA
GRANATO GRETA
BUZZINI MARTINA
ROMANELLI ALICE
ATTISANI CHIARA
CALAFIORE ELISA

LO GIUDICE AURORA
GRASSO SERENA
PUPILLI NOEMI
PANATTONI BEATRICE
FANUCCHI AURORA
DOMES| GIORGIA
DELL'OMODARME VIOLA
RAGOSTA CHIARA
NOBILE ANITA
ALTAVILLA CHIARA
GEROMIN AURORA
PRATICO CHANTAL
SAVARINO ELETTRA THUY
BUGNO GRETA
PREZIOSI GAIA
CASSANDRO GRETA
ZANON ELENA
BALESTRI CHIARA
VALENTE MATILDE
CARBONE ARIANNA
MAEDA ANNA MIZUKI
DEFEUDIS MARGOT
NERI RACHELE

CUTTE CANARI GIORGIA NAYELI

ANASTASI AURORA
CUTRUFELLO DORIANA
LICCIARDI GIULIA
MORANDINI ADELE
ROMANELLI ALLEGRA
SQUILLANTE MAYA
NINA MIA

PAN MELISSA

526974
488057
574440
561118
520047
541910
518700
594267
543267
536220
583991
555290
556951
522393
583186
515343
589712
563327
512090
526579
508753
539147
502054
608626
547433
612973
581574
556706
588782
609439
494330
573901
593452
606036
553865
609149
575537
612455
594269
590746
599149
572396

16
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
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CENSORI GIOIA 615948 4
BURGALASSI DALIA 608858 4
BOIN VIOLA 614559 4
BETTINELLI LETIZIA 543982 4
ANTONELLI GAIA 491059 4
COMUNE STEFANIA 583741 4
SAVIO LUDOVICA 585401 4

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE

COGNOME NOME

N. TESSERA

PUNTEGGIO RANKING

SCIFONI GABRIEL

490524 130
CARDANI TOMMASO 498722 92
PAGANO EMANUELE 512648 56
PATRIZI MATTIA 533730 52
SERPENTINI BRANDON 591452 46
IONADI MATTEO BRUNO 464560 46
SIMONELLI TOMMASO 587320 32
ADORNISIRIO 525312 24
MICALIZZI ANDREA 513694 24
GRASSO GIORGIO 607121 16
LOMBARDO GABRIELE 490099 12
MAZZELLA FLAVIO ENRICO 588781 12
GUALTIERI LORENZO 527003 8
MORI TITO 547660 4
CASANO BORIS 496232 4
BETTUCCI SAMUELE 572284 4

RAGAZZI FEMMINILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING

D'ORSI ILARIA 458053 161
POZZOLI VALENTINA 509272 146
PAGANOTTO LAURA 497350 144
GUALDI NEXIA 499150 144
ROMALDETTI GIORGIA 490992 134
STAMERRA VICTORIA 506567 82
CIBECCHINI MATILDE 569155 80




FUMAROLI SARA
PANAROTTO ANITA
SASSANELLI GRETA
RACITI ARIANNA
MARCOLUNGO ILARIA
DE PAOLI GIADA
MANZELLI ANNA
MARINO MARIA VITTORIA
PICCHIO BIANCA
RASO ALESSIA
VITRANO VITTORIA
BARTOLINI MARIASOLE
MARTIS CARLOTTA
NORI VIOLA

RIZZO ANGELICA
PEZZENTE VIOLA

SILLA GIULIA
GRANDOLFO ISABELLA
RICCIARELLI MAYA
ELEUTERI MARTA
GIGLIOTTI ELEONORA
TEBALDI MARIA GIULIA
GIARDINI ALICE
PIZZICHINI GIOIA
TESSARO ILARIA
LAMBELLI MARTINA
TERENZI GIOIA

TINTI ELISA

CARDANI GIADA
CHIRICO EMMA
BONANNI VITTORIA
ANDREUCCI VIOLA
BOGONI GINEVRA
FRANCESCONI ELENA
ACCARDO EMMA
CRIVELLO MELISSA
CERASANI EMMA
ANDREUCCI GIADA
BROTINI NOARA
ROCCHI SERENA

PIVA STELLA

PUGLIESE MARTINA

559514
483715
454895
473274
495659
508754
489208
506990
501532
473423
484655
523691
568839
485824
566725
569156
523689
518501
522394
569153
487989
566772
557074
528093
458054
484946
525341
563409
498721
489568
539785
511548
510246
522579
517742
508756
563266
511549
522374
534964
591474
592626

76
76
74
72
68
66
66
64
63
63
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
57
54
54
53
51
51
50
48
48
47
45
44
44
41
36
36
36
36
34
33
32
31
30
30
30




PANACCHIA ELENA
CARLINI NINA
MUSMARRA SARA
GALANTI ELENA SOFIA
AGUANNO AURORA

DI PIERRO GRETA
LUCCHINO FEDERICA
RICOSSA EMMA

LISI GRETA

FORTUNATO ANGELA
SALVATI MARIA VITTORIA
ARCOLEO GIORGIA
PADRICIELLO ANGELICA
ROMANO ALICE
D'ANTONIO TANIA
GROSSI ISABEL
BUDUROI AMALIA

DITTA ADELE
CARMANINI VALENTINA
MASSA MARTA
VINCITORE MYRIAM PIA
TOSCHI SVEVA
RAGOSTA CATERINA
ROIO VITTORIA
ZAMBON LUCIA
FARHANGHI FRANCESCA
SCIARA ELISABETTA
MULIERE MATILDE
PERFETTO ANITA
VERDUCCI ALICE
SCHIVO VIOLA

REGINI MORENA
ROMANO GIORGIA
BELLEZZE LUDOVICA
LOMBINO MICHELLE ROSALIA
PALLARI GIULIA

DI GIULI ELEONORA
LEOLINI MARTINA
ZAGLIO GIORGIA
VIGNONI GIULIA
BANDARIN ELEONORA
GUARINO ARIANNA

485337
533897
538018
492826
554465
535761
463962
519156
589092
577375
501644
504288
518515
535276

SMR
496525
522581
589713
529003
519144
570847
556701
550602
586068
536947
588777
589724
507388
581568
587705
502069
580573
566648
515342
502380
525128
525322
592634
523692
535278
538144
529122

29
29
28
28
27
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10




CARPINATO AGNESE 484923 8
ALBONICO ANITA NEVE 591798 8
GOLINO CAROLA 572561 6
MARROZZINI VITTORIA 594984 6
CONTE ELISA 549820 6
GUARINO ANGELICA 537304 )
MARZIALI BRENDA 587326 )
CASTELLUCCIO ANNA 562060 6
FUSARI PETRA 535759 6
TESSARI HELENA 587489 6
VITIELLO VALENTINA 591475 6
NICOLIS NOEMI 575664 )
TROIANI CATERINA 587321 6
BULBARELLI LUDOVICA 568338 6
CANNISTRA FEDERICA 519402 6
BALESTRI MARTA 556703 6
ZAMBON SOFIA 563268 )
VAGLINI ANNA 534159 6
VANNUCCI LIDIA 522588 6
LUPPINO EMMA 579257 6
DI BLASIO BEATRICE 595304 6
ISMAILOVA ADELINA 611063 6
FANI ELEONORA 592630 4
MARTINO GAIA 492872 4
MARTINI OLIVIA 525119 4
BELLANI ARIANNA 589711 4
DE CAROLIS ANITA 587704 4
TOVANI MARIA 522397 4
COVIELLO GRETA 593453 4
TEBALDI MARIA VITTORIA 566771 4
GROSSI EMMA 592635 4

RAGAZII MASCHILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING
MAIORANO ANDREA 462239 171
DI GIULIO FEDERICO 497500 124




RIVETTI ALESSANDRO 470511 95
BERTINO DARIO 453130 72
FERRUA SAMUELE 470513 60
TROVATO ALESSIO 446970 52
AQUILINO LEONARDO 585405 20
PRINCIPATO MARIO 564196 16
WEBER ERIK 612972 12
DUMINICA RADU ADRIAN 581576 9
RIDERELLI ALESSANDRO 509388 8
OTERI GIULIO 480644 6
VERRI ALESSANDRO 566609 6
BETTIATO VASCO 590744 )
MANDOLINI MATTEO 534963 4

ALLIEVI FEMMINILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING

LUCIANI VIOLA 467250 234
DONADIO BEATRICE 488012 228
SCIPINOTTI SIRIA 468698 192
STURA ANNA 467238 165
DI DIADORO GAIA 468694 150
CONFENTE SARA 495936 120
CASATI ALESSIA 475562 105
BULGARELLI GIORGIA 567344 96
ARRIGO SOFIA 488393 96
ADORNI ELISA SOPHIA 468298 96
FAZIO GRESYA 477269 96
CASSANDRO GIULIA 495439 90
ANTONELLI AGATA 462173 90
TRASOLINI SOFIA 510019 90
PIERGIACOMI MELANY 488204 87
PAGLIERO ASIA 497090 84
STROPPARI SARAH 495351 84
DAVITO MOCI SERENA 469283 84
PIERETTI ALICE 499640 78
PULEO GIULIANA 452003 78
AIROLDI EMMA 498719 78
BOER NICOLE 490130 72
CRIVELLENTE IRENE 565448 72




CORTI ANNA
CORONA VALENTINA
MARZANO GINEVRA
FRANCO ETHEL
PERDICHIZZI BRIGIDA
SIMI MATILDE
FEDERICO ELEONORA
MARINAI MARTA
GIORGI CARLOTTA
CONTI ALESSIA
GALVAGNA RACHELE
MUNARI ANNA
BRAZZAROLA FRANCESCA
MARCHESE GIORGIA
CERCHIARO ILARIA
MOTTA IRENE
GILIBERTO ELEONORA
MANETTI CAMILLA
LUCENTE LAVINIA
OLEOTTI MATILDE
BILYK GIOIA
AMPALLA GRETA
ARCURI VITTORIA
BIFFOLI BEATRICE
AMMAZZINI REBECCA
MEZZANINI AMELIA
LUCA CLAUDIA
SPOTO GIORDANA
CARNIATO FRANCESCA

GIACALONE RUELLO RACHELE

PARISI GAIA

CASINI SERENA
LUCCHINO BENEDETTA
CUTUGNO FEDERICA
TURETTA ARTEMISIA
PICASSO MARGHERITA
FEROLETO ELIANA
AROSIO ALESSIA
CARANCINI CHIARA
TAURASI LUCREZIA

DEL SARTO MEVANIA
BERNARDI GAIA

569157
531436
497089
478469
523688
496517
496533
569154
496531

SMR
474322
565665
495354
451932
581569
510267
506989
569152
496520
510396
522583
497085
477264
592629
496535
581571
476553
454703
581583
523112
496711
521783
477267
522891
498739
590795
539140
483710
475995
526963
583454
496728

72
69
66
66
63
63
63
60
57
57
54
54
51
51
51
48
48
48
45
42
42
39
36
36
33
33
30
30
30
30
30
30
27
27
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24




ROMANO ANNALISA
CHIOATTO GINEVRA
FAZARI ANITA
GUERINONI ALICE
SPURIO BEATRICE
NOBILE ARIANNA
URISTANI CATERINA
PENNISI VITTORIA
CIRASINO GIORGIA
AVOGARO ANNA
PERGOLESI SARA
FANTOZZI NOEMI
D'ANDREA NICOLE
CAPPELLA TERESA
TRIMA SARA
CARNEMOLLA VITTORIA
ROCCHETTI GIORGIA
RIZZO ELISABETTA
SPINELLI ASIA
CAMPIONE GIADA
MICHELI GEMMA
GALLETTA SOFIA
MORREALE AGNESE
LULLI ALICE

BETTIN CATERINA
IANNARONE ASIA
PELLEGRINO GIULIA
SERGI MARTINA
PICONE CECILIA
GUERRERA LAURA
FRANCESCHETTI GIULIA
MENEGOLO GIULIA
BOTTAI GIULIA
ROCA MARTINA
DARIO EMMA

DE PACE GIULIA
ZULLO MARIA
GARBIN AMELIA
SARRI ANNA
BERTOCCO ZOE
CUNICO MARA
LANAZZI LAURA

592627
590743
585400
489222
497602
496773
458009
446399
474689
565666
553294
608178
496532
554469
553866
474831
503981
590892
585406
525185
590848
507035
503899
592628
581581
604159
485773
503328
523677
476551
596232
566810
568269
606038
497349
559022
565664
585888
589722
519124
587490
606037
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BUONO SOFIA 482337 6
RIGGIO CARLOTTA 503322 6
FORNARI GIULIA 562062 6
PANARELLO ALICE 475432 6
IEVA ISABEL 585404 6
MARCHIO' NOEMI 511911 6

ALLIEVI MASCHILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING

TERZOLI MATTEO 468892 210
GIUSTI RICCARDO KARISA 527662 168
MANCIN AARON 512111 156
MAGI PAOLO 467251 120
CALIGIURI FRANCESCO 517026 108
MENIN GIORGIO 469521 78
CHIADO' RANA GIORGIO 497088 69
ROMAGNOLI FILIPPO 461234 63
TOMATIS DAVIDE 444913 60
CHIELLA NICCOLO' 469321 51
CALVANI TOMMASO 574442 39
BORELLO MASSIMO 497087 21
ELEZI ANGJELO 511862 18
PACI MANUEL 568833 12
BIANCO DAVIDE 519121 12
VIGLIONE MATTEO 499061 6

JUNIORES FEMMINILE

COGNOME NOME

N. TESSERA

PUNTEGGIO RANKING

MORETTI NIKOLE 442853 320
LONGO GIORGIA 445779 243
AZZETTI REBECCA 454692 215
CORNEJO PRADO BEATRICE 441933 209




PIRANI REBECCA
BILANCIONI VALERIA
FIORINI GIULIA
CACCIATORE VALENTINA
FEDI SERENA

LA ROSA VIRGINIA
PIVA AURORA

SCAVO ELISABETH
RICOSSA ALICE

MIELE REBECCA
MORRI LUCREZIA
POLACCHI MICHELA
DAVITO MOCI SOFIA
TUTTOBENE LAVINIA MARIA
VAROTTO NORA MARIA
PERTILE JENNIFER
GOBBATO GIULIA
CERIELLO VALERIA
OTTEMBRAID SOFIA
IAFRATE GAIA
PANAROTTO SOFIA
TERENZI MATILDE
VINCIGUERRA CHIARA
BECHELLI CHIARA
BALDUCCI ALICE
PROIETTI REBECCA
D'ANDREA SOFIA
RIZZO CAMILLA
BARSOTTI SARA
SAPORITO CLAUDIA
BENNATI ALESSIA

BUIA NOA DANIELA
MICALI ELISA MARIA
BUONFIGLIO GINEVRA
NOBILI GINEVRA
PENNISI TERESA
MERONI CHIARA
UGOLINI GIULIA
ABBATE STELLA
COLOPRISCA GIORGIA
GRONDANA SARA
CIANGOLA ALESSIA

456559
469742
499772
456869
509273
427397
464860
439919
454863
538866
446025
446899
454857
492631
482752
532074
495450
482579
475470
455101
483714

SMR
461232
444357
472854
470556
451889
445638
481913
484764
427530
466428
444914
455706
470923
437537
465199
473659
460881
435494
469282
498782

202
190
190
180
177
154
147
140
136
135
120
115
110
110
105
104
103
95
95
93
84
84
83
80
80
79
75
75
71
70
70
70
69
69
68
66
65
64
62
62
61
55




FORESTI GIORGIA
COLUCCI VERONICA
VILLA ANASTASIA
BRUNETTI LAURA MARIA
ROMANO AURORA
SALA DILETTA

RIVETTI CLAUDIA
MAPELLI [LARIA
SANFILIPPO FEDERICA
SARTORI LAVINIA
PAGLIERO REBECCA
CADEI MONICA

DI DIO GIORGIA
GADDA FRANCESCA
CONTI NICOLE
SCARAMUZZINO ANH THO
MANDOLINI MARTA
NORIS LARA DEBORA TERESITA
CASSANO ZOE

CLIVIO ASIA

ERNST SOFIA
SCONOCCHIA GAIA
BARTOLETTI LETIZIA
SALVATORI AURORA
FRANCI SOFIA

FALVO GIULIA
CASTELLO FRANCESCA LUCE
PRATI NOEMI
CARNASCIALI GIULIA
ZANZOTTERA GIULIA
FIDANI MADDALENA
VASTA MARTA

MICHELI AURORA

DI MICCO ILONA
AVESANI CATERINA
DAL MOLIN ALICE
TARANTO ELENA
GIOVANNINI SARAH
SAVIN REBECCA MARIA
MUSUMECI SARA
ATTANASIO EMMA AURORA
MARCOZZI ARIANNA

459756
475132
443225
472907
455103
483820
470510
449464
424356
537301
497091
517787
434916
523992
496534
473425
495224
505539
444886
455100
510397
490160
509313
437749
482750
429668
482335
455600
563311
496208
523675
572563
591171
467078
591283
591170
459554
469467
442437
534678
515169
592005

54
54
52
50
50
47
46
46
42
42
41
40
40
37
34
33
33
30
30
28
27
27
27
25
25
25
25
24
24
22
21
20
20
16
16
16
15
15
12
12
12
10




PRELATI SOFIA 455703 10
MASCALI IVONNE 446301 10
MASI LISA 616216 10
ROSI ELENA 590921 10
DI DONATO GAIA 526801 10
FIORANI ARIANNA 522594 )
PASTORI EMMA 535275 )
BELTRAME ELENA LUCIA 483496 6
SALVAGNIN ELISA 469296 6
GALLARATI MIRIAM 496201 6
BARANIELLO ZOE 490990 6

JUNIORES MASCHILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING

PICCA DAVIDE 456873 350
SALZILLO DANIELE 469225 264
LORENZO ALESSANDRO 436784 260
MORETTI MANUEL 442852 246
MASTROIANNI LAZZONI ALESSANDRO 456968 213
CORASANITI NICOLO' 464502 116
COSTANTINO MATTIA 465133 110
FORNERIS GIOELE 431868 100
SPOTO CARLO 458330 82
LANZAFAMI ALESSANDRO 445193 73
MAINOLFI FEDERICO 462177 52
MELIDORO MATTEO 432166 50
BELLEZZA QUATER MARCO 444909 50
MANDOLESI ANDREA 486984 42
RISCIGLIONE THOMAS 510398 35
SARTORI PIETRO ROMEO 483085 31
HU ANGELO YUNUJIE 445778 30
ZULIANI GIOELE 443321 30
DI SALVO ROSARIO 484922 26
YAGHI PUERTAS ANDRE 581584 18
MARANO ALFIO 430603 16
COLANGELO MARIO 512112 12
GIUFFRIDA ALESSANDRO 466350 10
DIOMAIUTI IACOPO 457212 10




SENIORES/MASTER FEMMINILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING

PETTINARI FRANCESCA 422611 340
MUNARI VITTORIA 385105 290
GUSLANDI ILARIA 407221 270
BIANCIARDI MATILDE 499654 235
FULICI LISA 526807 225
DE TOMASI SARA 414777 200
TOMATIS ALICE 407005 200
PERLINI ANITA 438500 200
AROSIO MATILDE 422605 180
PAOLINELLI ALESSIA 444359 175
TACCHETTO SARA 482753 175
RIVOLTA ELISA 469288 150
CARRARO TERESA 482931 140
SANTONI CORINNE MAKOTO 422143 130
MEDDA CECILIA 454691 130
NANNI| GIORGIA 469140 125
FRISON ELEONORA 422621 115
DIDONI MARTINA 434660 110
ROMANO SVEVA 414408 110
METE ALESSIA 413932 105
GURAU MARTINA 495441 100
AGOSTINI SABINA 482763 95
ALESSANDRONI ALICE 495223 90
D'ITRI RACHELE MARIA EMILIA 488060 85
CENTRONI MARTINA 394417 85
CASTAGNARO ELENA 509255 85
BONI GLORIA 482757 80
VAGLINI LISA 444237 80
DEMITRI ANNALISA ELEONORA BR 381860 75
MAZZOLA ARIANNA 512271 70
TINDIGLIA ALICE MAY 446047 70
ESSAIDI MERIAM 455615 70
ANSIDERI EMMA 491848 65
CONDORELLI NATALIA 410289 60
SEMPRINI ALESSANDRA 454702 50
CARERI DEBORA 415780 45
PALMIERI GIORGIA 432005 45




CRIPPA ARIANNA 417606 40
MIRAGLIA MARIAROSARIA 419996 40
FENZI SARA 582883 40
NOVELLO FIORELLA 389316 40
ALBARELLO LAURA 495399 40
MENEGHELLI GIADA 512084 35
DAVITO MOCI SONIA 445190 35
ROMANI GIULIA 444360 35
MORATO MELISSA 393192 30
GIACOMINI ELISA 435958 30
ROSI ELENA 442488 30
MILANI GIULIA 443304 30
POLLASTRINI CHIARA 409517 25
ZECCHINO MARIA 515533 20
BOCELLI VERONICA 426027 20
BERTOZZI ELENA 439164 20
DISIMINO LAURA 401568 20
BAZZAN ALICE 377793 20
PINELLI VALENTINA 426023 20
ROCCA PAOLA 571348 10
TIZIANI NOEMI 511271 10
PILAT KIM 412013 10
GROPPELLO BENEDETTA 512083 10
ROTONDO MARA 447920 10
AGAZZI CLAUDIA 553907 10
GRISETTI GEIMI 569159 10
AGOSTI ELENA 510736 10
MORETTI SABRINA 566336 10
GOSTI SIMONETTA 402307 10

SENIORES/MASTER MASCHILE

COGNOME NOME N. TESSERA PUNTEGGIO RANKING

GUSLANDI LORENZO 374022 320
DEMURU LORENZO 387458 310
BIAGGIO FEDERICO 456868 280
DEGLI AGOSTINI VALERIO 389606 220
SANTONI NICOLHAS YUKI 409627 155
VIETTI FEDERICO 424597 150
SEBASTIANI DIEGO 433806 125




CIULLA ALESSANDRO SALVATORE
MAZZUCATO STEFANO LUCA
RIZZOLI RICCARDO

PICCO CRISTIAN

NICOLOSI GIUSEPPE MAURO
DE MEO GIULIO

MAZZES| FRANCESCO
RAPISARDA GIANLUCA
FICHERA CRISTIAN

AIES| DAVIDE VALERIO
BRESOLIN DAVIDE FRANCO
MANDRACCHIA MATTIA
BERTOLIN STEFANO

CALI CESARE
MOLDOVEANU FEDERICO
CARBOGNIN IVANO

TOFAN LILIAN

BUTTIGLIONE MATTIA
BACCHIN GIOVANNI
VISENTIN FILIPPO

CORVATTA LUCA

FRANCO DIEGO

MASELLI FRANCESCO

DE VENERE FABRIZIO

PALO DANIELE

RIZZA SALVATORE JULIEN
CAPORALE ANDREA
FERRARA DAVIDE

483285
483009
456874
423118
458162
416042
409690
441277
433662
173723
230835
482754
420181
457030
444910
436437
497371
467060
481126
496397
461235
395334
265592
567325
414411
532213
457782
265032

120
120
115
90
90
75
70
70
50
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
25
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Angelo IEZZI




